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Direction
Whitfords Stn Stand 8 — Joondalup Stn Stand 1

36 stops

Open route schedule

Whitfords Stn Stand 8

Whitfords Av After Mitchell Fwy

Whitfords Av Before Timbercrest Rise

Whitfords Av After Timbercrest Rise

Trappers Dr After Whitfords Av

Woodvale Dr After Trappers Dr

Woodvale Dr After Shorebird Pde

Timberlane Dr After Ormond Ct

Timberlane Dr After Fern Pl

Timberlane Dr After Gascoyne Av

Timberlane Dr After Mccubbin Bvd

Timberlane Dr After Lyell Gr

Trappers Dr After Montash Rtt

Trappers Dr After Plumdale Wy

Trappers Dr After Monterey Dr

Edgewater Dr Before Wisteria Pde

Edgewater Dr Before Wedgewood Dr

Edgewater Dr After Ridge Cl

Edgewater Dr After Parkland Cl

Edgewater Dr After Quarry Rmbl

Edgewater Dr Before Outlook Dr

Route schedule
Whitfords Stn Stand 8 — Joondalup Stn Stand 1

Monday 07:06-19:16

Tuesday 07:06-19:16

Wednesday 07:06-19:16

Thursday 07:06-19:16

Friday 07:06-19:16

Saturday 07:59-17:59

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Whitfords Stn Stand 8

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Edgewater Dr After Lakehill Gdns

Regatta Dr After Edgewater Dr

Regatta Dr Before Treetop Av

Regatta Dr Before Treetop Av

Treetop Av After Pioneer Dr

Joondalup Dr After Treetop Av

Joondalup Dr After Eddystone Av

Lakeside Dr After Deakin Gte

Lakeside Dr Lakeside Dr Cat Id 6

Lakeside Dr Police Academy North Cat Id 7

Lakeside Dr Tafe - Lakeside Dr Cat Id 8

Lakeside Dr Central Park East Cat Id 9

Boas Av Civic Centre Cat Id 10

Grand Bvd Central Park West Cat Id 14

Joondalup Stn Stand 1



Direction
Joondalup Stn Stand 7 — Whitfords Stn Stand 8

35 stops

Open route schedule

Joondalup Stn Stand 7

Grand Bvd Central Park West Cat Id 15

Boas Av Civic Centre Cat Id 19

Lakeside Dr Central Park East Cat Id 20

Lakeside Dr Tafe - Lakeside Dr Cat Id 21

Lakeside Dr Police Academy North Cat Id 22

Lakeside Dr Lakeside Dr Cat Id 23

Lakeside Dr Before Joondalup Dr

Joondalup Dr After Lakeside Dr

Treetop Av After Joondalup Dr

Regatta Dr After Treetop Av

Regatta Dr Before Edgewater Dr

Edgewater Dr After Lakerise Mews

Edgewater Dr After Outlook Dr

Edgewater Dr Before Quarry Rmbl

Edgewater Dr Before Parkland Cl

Edgewater Dr Before Ridge Cl

Edgewater Dr After Wedgewood Dr

Edgewater Dr After Garrong Cl

Trappers Dr After Castlegate Wy

Trappers Dr After Clere Rise

Trappers Dr After Plumdale Wy

Timberlane Dr After Trappers Dr

Timberlane Dr After Castlegate Wy

Timberlane Dr After Mccubbin Bvd

Route schedule
Joondalup Stn Stand 7 — Whitfords Stn Stand 8

Monday 06:04-17:42

Tuesday 06:04-17:42

Wednesday 06:04-17:42

Thursday 06:04-17:42

Friday 06:04-17:42

Saturday 06:29-17:58

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Joondalup Stn Stand 7

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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Timberlane Dr After Jarrah Pl

Timberlane Dr After Karri Ct

Althaea Wy After Timberlane Dr

Woodvale Dr After Shorebird Pde

Woodvale Dr After Fallbrook Av

Trappers Dr After Woodvale Dr

Whitfords Av After Trappers Dr

Whitfords Av After Timbercrest Rise

Whitfords Av After Kingsley Dr

Whitfords Stn Stand 8



Direction
Althaea Wy After Timberlane Dr — Joondalup Stn Stand 1

30 stops

Open route schedule

Althaea Wy After Timberlane Dr

Timberlane Dr After Ormond Ct

Timberlane Dr After Fern Pl

Timberlane Dr After Gascoyne Av

Timberlane Dr After Mccubbin Bvd

Timberlane Dr After Lyell Gr

Trappers Dr After Montash Rtt

Trappers Dr After Plumdale Wy

Trappers Dr After Monterey Dr

Edgewater Dr Before Wisteria Pde

Edgewater Dr Before Wedgewood Dr

Edgewater Dr After Ridge Cl

Edgewater Dr After Parkland Cl

Edgewater Dr After Quarry Rmbl

Edgewater Dr Before Outlook Dr

Edgewater Dr After Lakehill Gdns

Regatta Dr After Edgewater Dr

Regatta Dr Before Treetop Av

Regatta Dr Before Treetop Av

Treetop Av After Pioneer Dr

Joondalup Dr After Treetop Av

Joondalup Dr After Eddystone Av

Lakeside Dr After Deakin Gte

Lakeside Dr Lakeside Dr Cat Id 6

Lakeside Dr Police Academy North Cat Id 7

Route schedule
Althaea Wy After Timberlane Dr — Joondalup Stn Stand 1

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Althaea Wy After Timberlane Dr

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Lakeside Dr Tafe - Lakeside Dr Cat Id 8

Lakeside Dr Central Park East Cat Id 9

Boas Av Civic Centre Cat Id 10

Grand Bvd Central Park West Cat Id 14

Joondalup Stn Stand 1

466 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Perth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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